T-X
To Order (Specify Model Number)
1⁄16 to 3⁄8" OD TUBING
Model No. Price Std Length Wall OD ID psi
(ft) (in) (in) (in) @73°F
TYTT-116132-100 $90 100 0.016 1⁄16
1⁄32 325
TYTT-332132-100 65 100 0.03 3⁄32
1⁄32 400
TYTT-18116-25 30 25 0.03 1⁄8 1⁄16 300
TYTT-18116-50 60 50 0.03 1⁄8 1⁄16 300
TYTT-18116-100 120 100 0.03 1⁄8
1⁄16 300
TYTT-316116-50 125 50 0.063 3⁄16
1⁄16 430
TYTT-316116-100 250 100 0.063 3⁄16
1⁄16 430
TYTT-532332-50 70 50 0.03 5⁄32
3⁄32 245
TYTT-532332-100 140 100 0.03 5⁄32
3⁄32 245
TYTT-31618-50 75 50 0.03 3⁄16
1⁄8 200
TYTT-31618-100 150 100 0.03 3⁄16
1⁄8 200
TYTT-1418-50 150 50 0.063 1⁄4 1⁄8 320
TYTT-1418-100 300 100 0.063 1⁄4 1⁄8 320
TYTT-14532-25 75 25 0.047 1⁄4 5⁄32 240
TYTT-14532-50 150 50 0.047 1⁄4 5⁄32 240
TYTT-14532-100 300 100 0.047 1⁄4 5⁄32 240
TYTT-14316-25 60 25 0.03 1⁄4 3⁄16 150
TYTT-14316-50 120 50 0.03 1⁄4 3⁄16 150
TYTT-14316-100 240 100 0.03 1⁄4 3⁄16 150
TYTT-516316-50 180 50 0.063 5⁄16
3⁄16 255
TYTT-516316-100 360 100 0.063 5⁄16
3⁄16 255
TYTT-51614-50 180 50 0.03 5⁄16
1⁄4 120
TYTT-51614-100 360 100 0.03 5⁄16
1⁄4 120
TYTT-3814-25 140 25 0.063 3⁄8 1⁄4 215
TYTT-3814-50 280 50 0.063 3⁄8 1⁄4 215
TYTT-3814-100 560 100 0.063 3⁄8 1⁄4 215
TYTT-38516-25 70 25 0.03 3⁄8 5⁄16 100
SPECIFICATIONS*
ASTM: 3295
Hardness, Shore D: 50-55
Specific Gravity: 2.13-2.2

or 100-ft maximum three-splice package.
TYTT Series
Starts at
$30
25' Spool
By P/N
Specialty Tubing
Available!
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
T-X
T
To Order (Specify Model Number)
4 to 16 mm OD TUBING, METRIC DIAMETERS
Std Length Wall OD ID psi
Model No. Price (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) @73°F
TYTT-42-25 $40 25 1 4 2 320
TYTT-42-50 80 50 1 4 2 320
TYTT-42-100 160 100 1 4 2 320
TYTT64-25 65 25 1 6 4 210
TYTT-64-50 110 50 1 6 4 210
TYTT-64-100 220 100 1 6 4 210
TYTT-108-25 125 25 1 10 8 125
TYTT-108-50 250 50 1 10 8 125
TYTT-108-100 500 100 1 10 8 125
TYTT-1210-25 150 25 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1210-50 300 50 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1210-100 600 100 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1412-25 225 25 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1412-50 450 50 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1412-100 900 100 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1614-25 210 25 1 16 14 80
TYTT-1614-50 420 50 1 16 14 80
TYTT-1614-100 840 100 1 16 14 80
Ordering Example: TYTT-1412-100, 100' of tubing, 1 mm wall, 14 mm OD, 12 mm ID, $900.
3⁄8 to 1.10" OD TUBING
Model No. Price Std Length (ft) Wall (in) OD (in) ID (in) psi @73°F
TYTT-716516-25 160 25 0.063 7⁄16
5⁄16 185
TYTT-716516-50 320 50 0.063 7⁄16
5⁄16 185
TYTT-716516-100 640 100 0.063 7⁄16
5⁄16 185
TYTT-71638-25 80 25 0.03 7⁄16
3⁄8 85
TYTT-71638-50 160 50 0.03 7⁄16
3⁄8 85
TYTT-71638-100 320 100 0.03 7⁄16
3⁄8 85
TYTT-1238-25 185 25 0.063 1⁄2 3⁄8 160
TYTT-1238-50 370 50 0.063 1⁄2 3⁄8 160
TYTT-1238-100 740 100 0.063 1⁄2 3⁄8 160
TYTT-12716-25 125 25 0.03 1⁄2 7⁄16 75
TYTT-12716-50 250 50 0.03 1⁄2 7⁄16 75
TYTT-12716-100 500 100 0.03 1⁄2 7⁄16 75
TYTT-916716-25 200 25 0.063 9⁄16
7⁄16 140
TYTT-916716-50 400 50 0.063 9⁄16
7⁄16 140
TYTT-916716-100 800 100 0.063 9⁄16
7⁄16 140
TYTT-91612-25 130 25 0.03 9⁄16
1⁄2 65
TYTT-91612-50 260 50 0.03 9⁄16
1⁄2 65
TYTT-91612-100 520 100 0.03 9⁄16
1⁄2 65
TYTT-5812-25 240 25 0.063 5⁄8
1⁄2 130
TYTT-5812-50 480 50 0.063 5⁄8
1⁄2 130
TYTT-5812-100 960 100 0.063 5⁄8
1⁄2 130
TYTT-1116916-100 1060 100 0.063 11⁄16
9⁄16 140
TYTT-111658-25 120 25 0.03 11⁄16
5⁄8 55
TYTT-111658-50 240 50 0.03 11⁄16
5⁄8 55
TYTT-111658-100 480 100 0.03 11⁄16
5⁄8 55
TYTT-3458-25 300 25 0.063 3⁄4
5⁄8 105
TYTT-3458-50 600 50 0.063 3⁄4
5⁄8 105
TYTT-3458-100 1200 100 0.063 3⁄4
5⁄8 105
TYTT-341116-25 125 25 0.032 3⁄4
11⁄16 55
TYTT-341116-50 250 50 0.032 3⁄4
11⁄16 55
TYTT-341116-100 500 100 0.032 3⁄4
11⁄16 55
TYTT-7834-5 150 5 Straight 0.063 7⁄8 3⁄4 90
TYTT-1101-5 100 5 Straight 0.05 1.10 1 55
TYTT-38516-50 $140 50 0.03 3⁄8
5⁄16 100
TYTT-38516-100 280 100 0.03 3⁄8
5⁄16 100
Ordering Example: TYTT-341116-100, 100' of tubing, 0.032" wall, 3⁄4" OD, 11⁄16" ID, $500.
Specialty Overbraid
Tubing Available